
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\319032 - Albion Highway Satellite Building\11 - Change Orders\319032-CO1.docx 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 

DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee 

PROJECT Highway Satellite Building - Albion 
ADDRESS 1015 County Highway A 
PURCHASE ORDER # 20211664 
BID / PROPOSAL # 319032 
CONTRACTOR Kenneth F. Sullivan Co. 

DESCRIPTION: 
1 REFERENCE # Change Request 01 
2 REQUESTED BY Owner 
3 PROPOSED CHANGE Deduct cost of incomplete earthwork, asphalt and landscaping 
4 REASON FOR CHANGE Earthwork for stormwater and landscaping not completed due to 

property boundary dispute between adjacent landowner and WisDOT. 
Paving only partially completed. Balance to be included with future 
project. 
 

5 TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT - $33,500.00

The original Contract amount was: $518,000.00 
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $518,000.00 
The Contract amount will be decrease by this Change Order in 
the amount of: $33,500.00 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $484,500.00 
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 
Change Order therefore is: 12/2/22 

Signature Approvals: 

Contractor Public Works Engineering Division 

Architect / Engineer (A/E) Controller 

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

RES. # ACT 

C.O. # 1 
DATE 12/2/2022 


	1: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow1: 
	PROJECT: 
	Highway Satellite Building Albion: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow2: 
	ADDRESS: 
	1015 County Highway A: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow3: 
	20211664: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow4: 
	319032: 
	TO Public Works  Transportation CommitteeRow5: 
	CONTRACTOR: 
	Kenneth F Sullivan Co: 
	REFERENCE: 
	Change Request 01: 
	REQUESTED BY: 
	Owner: 
	4: 
	REASON FOR CHANGE: 
	TOTAL DEDUCT TO CONTRACT: 
	RES: 
	ACT: 
		2022-12-12T14:01:32-0600
	Hicklin, Charles




